PERFECT ELECTRO CONTROL.
PRODUCCT BY:- MFG. & SUPPLIER.(VAIDEHI MAKE)
SHOPNO. FF-118 ,SUNPLAZA-1,NR,VADSAR BRIGE, GIDC,MAKARPURA-VADODARA-390010
E-mail. perfectelectrocontrol@gmail.com *WAB.www.perfectelectrocontro.com
(Mo) 9714724091/8000354578). Price List Effective From 01.01.2022
TERMS& CONDITION (Cash And Qty…AS PER CALL….)
 Less Discount ………… +GST Extra 18% .
 Price are subject to change without prior notice

HEX TYPE PAD LOCK 3 PONT LOCK(SET) MS LOCK
(9)RS. 100/ (10)RS. 180/- (11)RS. 760/- (12) RS. 40/-
PIN TYPE KEY SQUARE TYPE KEY TRIANGLE TYPE KEY FALT KEY
(13)RS. 22/- (14)RS. 30/- (15)RS.30/- (16) RS. 18/-
MS KEY PUSH TYPE
(17) RS. 28/- (18) RS. 13/- (19) RS.6/- (20) RS. 40/-
PERFECT ELECTRO CONTROL.
PRODUCCT BY:- MFG. & SUPPLIER.(VAIDEHI MAKE)
SHOPNO. FF-118 ,SUNPLAZA-1,NR,VADSAR BRIGE, GIDC,MAKARPURA-VADODARA-390010
E-mail. perfectelectrocontrol@gmail.com *WAB.www.perfectelectrocontro.com
(Mo) 9714724091/8000354578). Price List Effective From 26.07.2021
TERMS& CONDITION (Cash And Qty…AS PER CALL….)
 Less Discount ………… +GST Extra 18% .
 Price are subject to change without prior notice
 Packing & Forwarding Extra Payment Terms:-……..
ALL TYPE LIMIT SWITCH HSN CODE :-853690
PVC 8108 PVC 8111 PVC 8112 PVC 8104 PVC 8108L
180/- 160/- 190/- 190/- 200/-
8108
8
111 8112 8104
190/- 460/- 490/- 490/- 490/-
8168 8169 8107 8166 8122
560/- 560/- 560/- 560/- 490/-
WLACA12 WLCL WLD WLD2 WLNJ
760/- 900/- 810/- 810/- 900/-
WLCA32 ELEMENT MLSRS
960/- 500/- 160/- 380/- 565/-
VI-001 VI-002 VI-012 VI-021 VI-031
740/- 740/- 740/- 740/- 720/-
PERFECT ELECTRO CONTROL.
PRODUCCT BY:- MFG. & SUPPLIER.(VAIDEHI MAKE)
SHOPNO. FF-118 ,SUNPLAZA-1,NR,VADSAR BRIGE, GIDC,MAKARPURA-VADODARA-390010
E-mail. perfectelectrocontrol@gmail.com *WAB.www.perfectelectrocontro.com
(Mo) 9714724091/8000354578). Price List Effective From 26.07.2021
TERMS& CONDITION (Cash And Qty…AS PER CALL….)
 Less Discount ………… +GST Extra 18% .
 Price are subject to change without prior notice
 Packing & Forwarding Extra Payment Terms:-……..
VELS-121 VELS -131
V
ELS -103 VELS - 111 DOOR
SWITCH
700/- 700/- 700/- 700/- 98/-
VI-LX-12-2
VI- LX-2-2 VI-LX-120 VIXP1-100/1E A VI-93C
670/- 670/- 670/- 510/- 1020/-
VI-3112 VI-3104 VI-3108 VI-3111 VI-3113
1160/- 1160/- 1160/- 1160/- 1160/-
ALL TYPE MICRO SWITCH. HSN CODE :-853690
D4MC-2020 D4MC- 5000 D4MC-5020 D4MC- 5040 D4MC-2000
270/- 270/- 290/- 290/- 270/-
D4MC-1020 D4MC- 1000
G
Q22-B GQ21-B GQ-B
270/- 270/- 195/- 195/- 190/-
PERFECT ELECTRO CONTROL.
PRODUCCT BY:- MFG. & SUPPLIER.(VAIDEHI MAKE)
SHOPNO. FF-118 ,SUNPLAZA-1,NR,VADSAR BRIGE, GIDC,MAKARPURA-VADODARA-390010
E-mail. perfectelectrocontrol@gmail.com *WAB.www.perfectelectrocontro.com
(Mo) 9714724091/8000354578). Price List Effective From 26.07.2021
TERMS& CONDITION (Cash And Qty…AS PER CALL….)
 Less Discount ………… +GST Extra 18% .
 Price are subject to change without prior notice
 Packing & Forwarding Extra Payment Terms:-……..
GW21-B GWB
G